
















PARISH & COMMUNITY NEWS 



ST. PIUS X MINISTRY DIRECTORY  
ACTS – Brian OƩo brian.oƩo@meritagehomes.com 210-260-6069 

Alhambra – Luis MarƟnez luis528@sbcglobal.net 210-380-3316 

Altar Servers – Amie DeLeon amie.deleon@yahoo.com 210-851-0957 

Arboreans – Rick Pape erpape29@gmail.com 210-655-9135 

Boy Scouts – Andy Loeffler aloeffler01@gmail.com 210-375-6920 

                       Shannon Loeffler swleoffler50@aƩ.net 210-487-0461 

Catholic Daughters of America 
– Cecilia Johnson 

cjohnson3599@sbcglobal.net 210-771-0325 

CYO Sports – John Montes john.montes1965@gmail.com 210-452-1271 

EucharisƟc Apostles of Divine 
Mercy – Susie Aldridge 

saldridge@satx.rr.com 210-364-8769 

Extraordinary Ministers –   
Margaret Piechnik 

david_piechnik@twc.com 210-497-0170 

Adult Faith FormaƟon – Church 
Office 

stpiusx@stpiusxsa.org 210-824-0139 

Fellowship – Becky Tarwater rickrbecky@sbcglobal.net 210-508-8064 

Finance – Ashley MarƟnez amarƟnez@stpiusxsa.org 210-824-0139 

Greeters – Chris Garcia chrissyg@grandecom.net 210-655-6811 

Guadalupanos – Pilar Moreno mpilar99dlt@gmail.com 210-687-4411 

Knights of Columbus– David 
Nordman 

david.nordman@usaa.com 210-287-9765 

Lectors – Patricia GreeŅens patriciang5258@gmail.com  210-826-0896 

Legion of Mary – Gigi Isaac Spxlegionofmarytheotokos 
@yahoo.com 

210-273-2601 

Msgr. Brosnan Rosary Guild – 
Nancy Garrido 

nkwg61@gmail.com 210-269-2131 

Music Ministry – Lauren Adre ladre@stpiusxsa.org 210-824-0139 

Prison Ministry – Clair     
McCormick 

ckmccormick@stpiusxsa.org 210-834-1270 

ReflecƟons – Cindy Libera clibera@swbell.net 210-912-2979 

Silver Streaks Leader Needed   

Society of St. Vincent de Paul – 
Roy Gabrillo 

svdp@stpiusxsa.org 210-824-2758 

St. Pius X School – Jane Zarate,     
Principal 

jzarate@stpiusxsa.org or                 
spxschool@stpiusxsa.org 

210-824-6431 

Stephen Ministry – Cindy Libera clibera@swbell.net 210-912-2979 

Ushers – E. J. Eiteljorge te066538@yahoo.com 210-253-0591 

VocaƟons – Linda Diaz lindadias@aol.com 210-416-2680 

Welcome CommiƩee – Angie 
Smith 

asmith@wans.net 210-685-9135 

Women of Grace – Eileen Pape erpape29@gmail.com 210-655-9135 

Women of St. Pius X – Karehn 
Sankovich 

kars0825@outlook.com 210-654-4623 

Cub Scouts - Marshall Smith mfsmith@wans.net 210-685-9134 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

July 2 

Tuesday, July 3 

July 4 

All requests for reservaƟons, repairs and informaƟon can be 
directed to Debbie Landry at dlandry@stpiusxsa.org or call 
(210) 824-0139, ext. 223.  Parish affiliated organizaƟons can 
find the reservaƟon form online at www.stpiusxsa.org/
faciliƟes. 

 
 

Summer Volunteer Help Needed! 
Summer is just around the corner.  We will have lots of 
projects going on (big and small) from cleaning to 
painƟng to repairing, etc.  Please consider donaƟng your 
Ɵme and talent to help out.  Do you need community 
service hours for your organizaƟon or for confirmaƟon 
next year?  Here is a great opportunity to get those hours 
in.  Contact Debbie Landry for more informaƟon.  


